3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

The Saudi Meta
Airdrop

Power Of Beasties
Club

5,000 BUSD
5000 BUSD

Heavy DEZUKI
Collection

oIIection

Power Of DEZUKI Items
Open APE Keys

S000 USDT

Official

o ETH by Base

POLYGON
Oxedeablc8f5fbebfl18ee2ddd5149e663fa5614505

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

1 TSMA

Power Of Beasties Club

NFT Giveaway by Binance
NFT Giveaway Round

Heavy DEZUKI Collection

BULLPLLL

Power Of DEZUKI Items
Open APE Keys

NFT Airdrop Round
BULLIES

Voucher
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xedeab1c8f5fbebf18ee2ddd5149e663fa5614505

Date & time

2022-09-17
00:56:22

Date & time

2023-12-19
01:51:37

2023-10-16
18:29:19

2023-10-06
20:22:59

2023-09-23
18:12:10

2023-09-14
23:50:42

2023-09-10
16:58:32

2023-09-05
11:42:01

Transaction Id

Oxae2690365a731e544e00

63d0234fb03e3639c774c4

3a78b5deb73fbcellb9f95

Transaction Id

Ox1beSbé6e5afeB2365efaa

3ceefd3a88ha7a730f9%9e2

d912c33ec8e0dce957976a

0xd21f694bc0316a8a441l

fd3749cbe477b4ebdSe4de

adc02e38415d695c63b03e

Ox9386Ff3407940ef9c31f

f6c28bda28bc355c5da7af

85e55a04977164dd82f42b

0x09950dfb6ea84b21ccéd91

916643c5ff7afee77158d3

3F52ff162846€401982c97

Ox741cc5aadd43058122af

bOabeb46fSesclbbafdd4c

e9064c813205fd3778700c

0Oxd69beBc353146b70c83d

30fbb4189c893d5ebffasd?

dd0616f29fa8465aeh843c

Ox05fe36dc8556aefbf45d

af99cdadS5f2f4a985%9b1c2

9ce3479a5e81ae7bfebl1f8

Amount

+

1 TSMA

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 Shiba Inu

1 Voucher

1 NFT Giveaway by

Binance

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Giveaway
Round
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae2690365a731e544e0063d0234fb03e3639c774c43a78b5deb73fbce11b9f95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae2690365a731e544e0063d0234fb03e3639c774c43a78b5deb73fbce11b9f95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xae2690365a731e544e0063d0234fb03e3639c774c43a78b5deb73fbce11b9f95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1be5b6e5afe02365efaa3ceefd3a88ba7a730f99e2d912c33ec8e0dce957976a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1be5b6e5afe02365efaa3ceefd3a88ba7a730f99e2d912c33ec8e0dce957976a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1be5b6e5afe02365efaa3ceefd3a88ba7a730f99e2d912c33ec8e0dce957976a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd21f694bc0316a8a4411fd3749c6e477b4e6d5e4dcadc02e38415d695c63b03e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd21f694bc0316a8a4411fd3749c6e477b4e6d5e4dcadc02e38415d695c63b03e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd21f694bc0316a8a4411fd3749c6e477b4e6d5e4dcadc02e38415d695c63b03e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9386ff3407940ef9c31ff6c28bda28bc355c5da7af85e55a04977164dd82f42b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9386ff3407940ef9c31ff6c28bda28bc355c5da7af85e55a04977164dd82f42b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9386ff3407940ef9c31ff6c28bda28bc355c5da7af85e55a04977164dd82f42b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09950df6ea84b21cc691916643c5ff7afee77158d33f52fff62846e401982c97
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09950df6ea84b21cc691916643c5ff7afee77158d33f52fff62846e401982c97
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09950df6ea84b21cc691916643c5ff7afee77158d33f52fff62846e401982c97
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x741cc5aadd43058122afb0abeb46f5e5c1bbafdd4ce9064c813205fd3778700c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x741cc5aadd43058122afb0abeb46f5e5c1bbafdd4ce9064c813205fd3778700c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x741cc5aadd43058122afb0abeb46f5e5c1bbafdd4ce9064c813205fd3778700c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd69be0c353146b70c83d30fbb4189c893d5ebffa67dd0616f29fa8465aeb843c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd69be0c353146b70c83d30fbb4189c893d5ebffa67dd0616f29fa8465aeb843c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd69be0c353146b70c83d30fbb4189c893d5ebffa67dd0616f29fa8465aeb843c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x05fe36dc8556aefbf45daf99cdad5f2f4a9859b1c29ce3479a5e81ae7bfeb1f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x05fe36dc8556aefbf45daf99cdad5f2f4a9859b1c29ce3479a5e81ae7bfeb1f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x05fe36dc8556aefbf45daf99cdad5f2f4a9859b1c29ce3479a5e81ae7bfeb1f8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Date & time

2023-08-11
20:36:44

2022-12-28
11:30:03

2022-08-30
07:06:08

2022-08-27
10:16:32

2022-08-26
11:44:25

2022-08-25
10:56:51

2022-05-16
20:54:25

2022-05-16
17:10:56

2022-05-08
18:00:29

Transaction Id

Oxfd23205316b47e8d86d1

c82375313e5bdcda7cabc8

70cQaald73ef2ca54ac037a

0x84285cd145bh363bdde0d

d3b9774e6cdSbfefe7bba

9d5fe5lasc4dbBc8f5847e

0x77ccc5df706e7el16b916

0cBaalcl3074cf946d?add

70afb21339c680db611073

0x2699519578a44762e4e7

88d5chca4686578092af2a

2e6d82fah60a939cda0138

0x99db95639a4111c70097

025536d284092471f3aa63

7f5f96933be3f29d079630

Oxa8423367a64f30faf2e7

701c1c18286c2807bb45d8

0b6eb3b6007daBb7556b27

Oxf6be85a1371c9c905125

3c458e4h495a9149941a18

680d3e17ec837443dbf098

0x9ee77036b327095cbaec

b8db1987cc08b925be51509

77fb9703e7f53edab675b3

0x%9a5a4ehb1900a9250c26a

4188blach80fabdebd18d8

855a4863391cBca724c71b

Amount

+ 1 Lido DAO

1 Stoned APE
Community R

+

+

1 Open APE Keys

1 Power Of
Beasties Club

+

+ 1 Power O0f DEZUKI
Items

+

1 Heavy DEZUKI
Collection

1 BULLIES

+

1 LOSMUER

+

+

1 BULLPLLL

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd23205316b47e8d86d1c82375313e5bdcda7cabc870c0aa373ef2ca54ac037a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd23205316b47e8d86d1c82375313e5bdcda7cabc870c0aa373ef2ca54ac037a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfd23205316b47e8d86d1c82375313e5bdcda7cabc870c0aa373ef2ca54ac037a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84285cd145bb363bdde0d3b9774e6cd5bf9efe7b6a9d5fe51a4c4db0c8f5847e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84285cd145bb363bdde0d3b9774e6cd5bf9efe7b6a9d5fe51a4c4db0c8f5847e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x84285cd145bb363bdde0d3b9774e6cd5bf9efe7b6a9d5fe51a4c4db0c8f5847e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77ccc5df706e7e16b9160c0aa0c13074cf946d9add70afb21339c680db611073
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77ccc5df706e7e16b9160c0aa0c13074cf946d9add70afb21339c680db611073
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77ccc5df706e7e16b9160c0aa0c13074cf946d9add70afb21339c680db611073
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2699519578a44762e4e788d5cbca4686578092af2a2e6d82fab60a939cda0138
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2699519578a44762e4e788d5cbca4686578092af2a2e6d82fab60a939cda0138
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2699519578a44762e4e788d5cbca4686578092af2a2e6d82fab60a939cda0138
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99db95639a4111c70097025536d284092471f3aa637f5f96933be3f29d079630
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99db95639a4111c70097025536d284092471f3aa637f5f96933be3f29d079630
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x99db95639a4111c70097025536d284092471f3aa637f5f96933be3f29d079630
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8423367a64f30faf2e7701c1c18286c2807bb45d80b6e63b6007da067556b27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8423367a64f30faf2e7701c1c18286c2807bb45d80b6e63b6007da067556b27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa8423367a64f30faf2e7701c1c18286c2807bb45d80b6e63b6007da067556b27
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6be85a1371c9c9051253c458e4b495a9f49941a18680d3e17ec837443dbf098
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6be85a1371c9c9051253c458e4b495a9f49941a18680d3e17ec837443dbf098
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6be85a1371c9c9051253c458e4b495a9f49941a18680d3e17ec837443dbf098
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ee77036b327095c6aecb8db1987cc08b95be5150977fb9703e7f53eda6675b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ee77036b327095c6aecb8db1987cc08b95be5150977fb9703e7f53eda6675b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9ee77036b327095c6aecb8db1987cc08b95be5150977fb9703e7f53eda6675b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5a4eb1900a9250c26a4188b1acb80fa6debd18d8855a4863391c0ca724c71b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5a4eb1900a9250c26a4188b1acb80fa6debd18d8855a4863391c0ca724c71b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5a4eb1900a9250c26a4188b1acb80fa6debd18d8855a4863391c0ca724c71b

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

17 2022-05-01  0x1e8437bla5d8dbé4c9c25 + 1 FALYERDSV v
01:57:46 065d390b65Sedab%4cf3644
7fb16e€2310328e370913d3

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e8437b1a5d8d64c9c25065d390b65edab94cf36447fb16e2310328e370913d3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e8437b1a5d8d64c9c25065d390b65edab94cf36447fb16e2310328e370913d3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e8437b1a5d8d64c9c25065d390b65edab94cf36447fb16e2310328e370913d3

